



## Legislation Details

**File #:** 17-1218      **Version:** 1      **Name:**

**Type:** CONSENT PURCHASE      **Status:** PASSED

**File created:** 9/27/2017      **In control:** Finance

**On agenda:** 11/7/2017      **Final action:** 11/7/2017

**Title:** Motion to Approve Change Order No. 1 and Increase in Funds to Asphalt Resurfacing Contract - M & M Asphalt Maintenance Inc. - \$52,834.70

**Sponsors:** City Commission Regular Meeting

**Indexes:**

**Code sections:**

**Attachments:** 1. Commission Agenda Memo 17-1218, 2. Exhibit 1 - Change Order No. 1, 3. Exhibit 2 - Task Order No. 2, 4. Change Order # 1 Annual Asphalt Contract \$26,168.20 (1 original)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/7/2017	1	City Commission Regular Meeting	APPROVED	Pass